

Transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities

13.5.2021 10:50:35 CEST | Alefarm Brewing | Managers' transactions

Pursuant to the EU Market Abuse Regulation, Alefarm Brewing A/S hereby reports transactions made in Alefarm Brewing A/S shares by persons obliged to report on transactions to the Danish FSA and to Nasdag First North Growth Market Denmark.

Managerial Transactions Announcement no. 1

Transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities

Alefarm Brewing A/S ("ALEFRM" or "the Company") is a family-run craft brewery with a focus on brewing high-quality craft beer for consumers and distributors worldwide.

Pursuant to the EU Market Abuse Regulation, Alefarm Brewing A/S hereby reports transactions made in Alefarm Brewing A/S shares by persons obliged to report on transactions to the Danish FSA and to Nasdag First North Growth Market Denmark:

• Thomas Kristoffersen, CFO at Alefarm Brewing, has purchased 1.500 shares at DKK 5,18, 7.904 shares at DKK 5,25 and 12.382 shares at DKK 5,24.

The purchase results in a total holding of 21.786 shares of Alefarm Brewing A/S by Thomas Kristoffersen.

Mandatory transaction report for the Danish FSA (Finanstilsynet) is attached to this managerial transactions announcement.

Additional information

For questions regarding managerial transactions, the Founder and CEO of Alefarm Brewing, Kasper Tidemann, can be contacted via e-mail sent to kt@alefarm.dk. Appointed Certified Adviser of the Company is Norden CEF and John Norden, who can be contacted via e-mail sent to jn@nordencef.dk or by phone via +45 20720200.

Contacts

• Kasper Tidemann, Stifter og CEO, +45 3144 17 60, kt@alefarm.dk

About Alefarm Brewing

Alefarm Brewing is a family-run craft brewery that produces high-end craft beer for consumers worldwide. The brewery is located in Greve, Denmark and has a focus on modern hoppy offerings, a wide array of unique, flavorful farmhouse ales and full-bodied stouts that are rich in flavor and character.

Attachments

- Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- Danish FSA Notification on Managerial Transactions in Alefarm Brewing, 2021-05-12.pdf